

MMGSY (S.C.) - Nahril Baxi Polchar Kenikath
to Sahu tola.

Schedule XLV Form No. 134.

गुमचरि **DIVISION**

डा. २१ अ **SUB-DIVISION**

M.G.No- 149
1990

Measurement Book

Krushal Kumar

21/05/2012

પ્રમાણિત ભૂમિ માપન કૃતિ સરકારી
 વૃક્ષ નિર્માણ કૃતિ - 100 (200 ફી)
 પ્રદેશી ભૂમિ માપન કૃતિ માટે
 ગ્રામ્ય મુક્તિ, 20 ફી માટે માપન કૃતિ

2
 04.12.19

Executive Engineer
 Rural Works Department
 Works Division Phulparas
 04.12.19

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

ગ્રામ્ય મુક્તિ DIVISION
 ગ્રામ્ય મુક્તિ SUB-DIVISION

MM (S.C.) - Navnri (Barkhi Pokhara Ku Nikat)
 to samu to la

Measurement Book

2
 04.12.19

No. 149
 19.20

Executive Engineer
 Rural Works Department
 Works Division Phulparas
 04.12.19

Name of officer _____

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1st on A/C bill					
Name of Work: Construction of					
the road & cv work					
Nahri (Baraki polchar ke					
Niket) to Sahu talu					
Agency: Kaushal Kumar					
Situaaha Saharag					
Agreement No.: 15 SBD/2019-20					
Date of commencement: 10.08.2019					
Date of Completion: 09.08.2020					
Date of Measurement: 28.02.2020					
1. Providing and fixing logo					
of Mmuy project.					
providing and fixing logo of					
Mmuy project = 02					
Citizen information board = 02					
04 Nos,					
2. Setting out pillars etc					
8 nos. x 2.607 Km = 21 Nos,					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abstract of work.					
(1) Setting out Pillar					
21.0 No wide p- 43 Gun- 2					
CB 2541.82/each - B					53,441.200
(2) clearing and grubbing					
0.91/fee wide p- 43 Gun- 3					
49174.86/fee B					44,749.00
(3) Dismantling -					
30.67 m ³ wide p- 44 Gun &					
CB 227.38/m ³ B					6,977.00
(4) Dismantling, R.C.C.					
0.81 m ³ wide p- 44 Gun.					
CB 395.63/m ³ B					320.00
(5) Removing existing HP.					
5.0 m wide p- 44 Gun &					
CB 227.19/m ³ B					1,136.00
(6) Box culling					
120.0 m ³ wide p- 45 Gun- 16					
CB 76.19/m ³ B					9,143.00
(7) Construct of embankment -					
141.99 m ³ wide p- 43 Gun- 4					
CB 49.46/m ³ B					7,023.00
(8) Construct of embankment					
(i) Lead 1000 m.					
695.25 m ³ wide p- 52 Gun-					
CB 179.38/m ³ B					1,24,714.200
(ii) Lead 100 m					
278.10 m ³ wide p- 52 Gun-					
CB 141.40/m ³ Continuation B					3,93,233.00
					Rs 6,40,416.00

6, 10, 416=00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(9) Constructing Subgrade and shoulder					
2534.96m ³ vol of 50 ft 13					
CB 181.09/m ³			B	4,59,056=00	
(10) GSD gr-I in BT Park					
1289.38m ³ vol of 45 ft no 15					
CB 3186.06/m ³			B	40,12,460=00	
(11) WBM Gr-II in BT Park					
484.89m ³ vol of 46 ft no 17					
CB 3950.51/m ³			B	19,15,562=00	
(12) Prime coat					
6465.26m ³ vol of 48 ft no 1					
CB 48.46/m ³			B	3,15,893=00	
(13) Tack coat					
6465.26m ³ vol of 48 ft no 3					
CB 16.34/m ³			B	1,05,642=00	
(14) Mixed surface course					
6465.26m ³ vol of 49 ft no 4					
CB 223.84/m ³			B	14,47,184=00	
(15) GSD gr-I in C.C. Park					
98.18m ³ vol of 46 ft no 17					
CB 3186.06/m ³			B	3,12,807=00	
(16) WBM Gr-II in C.C. Park					
255.62m ³ vol of 46 ft no 18					
CB 3950.51/m ³			B	10,09,987=00	
(17) C.C. Pavement					
545.40m ³ vol of 48 ft no 1					
CB 8138.98/m ³			B	44,39,002=00	

Continuation 1,46,58,009=00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(18) Hand Shovel					
700.00m ² size 1-49 cm 5					
CB 499.15/m ²			B	4,49,236=00	
(19) Supplying 200mm HP					
67.50m size 1-49 cm 6					
CB 604.05/m ²			B	40,773=00	
20/11km Post					
4.0 No 1000 P 49 cm 7					
CB 2537.87/each			B	10,151=00	
(11) 200m Post					
10.0140 size 1-49 cm 8					
CB 690.31/each			B	6,903=00	
(21) Tra 681024					
(1) 600 Trapezium					
12.0140 size 1-49 cm 9					
CB 4116.35/each			B	49,396=00	
(11) 600x450 rectangle					
6.0140 size 1-49 cm 9					
CB 5465.48/each			B	32,793=00	
(22) Road marking N.T. Post					
341.40m size 1-49 cm 10					
CB 850.92/m ²			B	2,90,504=00	
(23) Road marking C.C. Post					
180.0 m ² size 1-49 cm 11					
CB 953.80/m ²			B	1,71,684=00	
(24) 1000m ² size 1-49 cm 1					
4.0 No 1000 P 49 cm 12					
1.0 No 1000 P 49 cm 12					
5.0 No 10312.82/each			B	51,564=00	
Continuation					
B 1,57,61,013=00					

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134 56 1,57,61,013200

Continuation